wso #

30775382

14719

30723543

15096

14567

30695686

30754563

30720892

30578279

30817414

30608446

* %

name

Paths to Recovery

Slinger Monday Night AFG
Beaver Dam Tuesday Night AFG
Changed Attitudes

Wednesday Acceptance AFG
Lomira Wednesday Night AFG

Grant Us Serenity AFG

Hartford Thursday Night AFG

Slinger Serenity Now

Al-Anon District 5 Meeting List

location

St Luke Church

St Luke Church

Trinity Methodist Church
Unity Club

zoom only at this time
Trinity Methodist Church

Wooded Hills Church

Redeemer Lutheran Church

St Luke Church

West Bend Friday night AFG Zoom Zoom Only

Let It Begin With Me AFG

Zoom Only

SUSPENDED MEETINGS APPEAR IN RED

NEW LOCATION

Updated 8/5/2023

address city

4860 Arthur Rd Slinger

4860 Arthur Rd Slinger

308 Oneida St Beaver Dam

1715 Creek Rd West Bend
Beaver Dam

300 Church St Lomira

777 State Road 164 Colgate
255 W Lincoln Ave  Hartford
Meeting ID: 883 Passcode

2878 0202 711146
4860 Arthur Rd Slinger
Meeting ID: 880 Passcode:
7908 9315 408395
Meeting ID: 810 Passcode:
5054 8668 860539

day
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday
Friday
Friday

Saturday

time

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

type

in person
in person
in person
in person
zoom

in person

in person

Hybrid

in person

zoom

zoom

* %



