## **Al-Anon District 5 Meeting List**

wso#	name	location	address	city	day	time	type
30775382	Paths to Recovery	St Luke Church	4860 Arthur Rd	Slinger	Monday	6:30 PM	in person
14719	Slinger Monday Night AFG	St Luke Church	4860 Arthur Rd	Slinger	Monday	7:30 PM	in person
30723543	Beaver Dam Tuesday Night AFG	Trinity Methodist Church	308 Oneida St	Beaver Dam	Tuesday	7:00 PM	in person
15096	Changed Attitudes	Unity Club	1715 Creek Rd	West Bend	Wednesday	1:00 PM	in person
14567	Wednesday Acceptance AFG	zoom only at this time		Beaver Dam	Wednesday	6:00 PM	zoom
30695686	Lomira Wednesday Night AFG	Trinity Methodist Church	300 Church St	Lomira	Wednesday	6:30 PM	in person
30754563	Grant Us Serenity AFG	Wooded Hills Church	777 State Road 164 255 W Lincoln Ave Meeting ID: 883	Colgate Hartford Passcode	Thursday	6:30 PM	in person
30720892	Hartford Thursday Night AFG	Redeemer Lutheran Church	2878 0202	711146	Thursday	7:00 PM	Hybrid
30578279	Slinger Serenity Now	St Luke Church	4860 Arthur Rd Meeting ID: 880	Slinger D Passcode:	Friday	6:30 PM	in person **
30817414	West Bend Friday night AFG Zoon	n Zoom Only	7908 9315	408395 D Passcode:	Friday	7:00 PM	zoom
30608446	Let It Begin With Me AFG	Zoom Only	5054 8668	860539	Saturday	9:00 AM	zoom

<sup>\*</sup> SUSPENDED MEETINGS APPEAR IN RED

<sup>\*\*</sup> NEW LOCATION